TOS.

TO9.

T10.

N

TO1.

N

TO2.

Welsh Athletics Indoor Under-20s Championships 2023-24

Under 20 Women 60m Hurdles

Lauren Carr

Under 20 Women 60m
Hannah Carr

Under 20 Men 60m
Nicholas van Benenden
Noah Dyson

Michael Sanderson
Under 20 Men 400m
Freddie Coombe

Max Lancett

Isaac Keeler Robson

Under 20 Women 400m

Eleanor Mcintosh
Ellis Woolley

(Day 2 Events)

T27.

T32.

T33.

Under 20 Men 800m
Tom Webb

Under 20 Women 200m
Nia Rodgers

Under 20 Men 200m

Nicolas Maczugowski
Mackenzie Ritson

South Devon AC

South Devon AC

Team Bath AC
Team Bath AC
Cornwall AC

Cheltenham & C. Harriers
Cheltenham & C. Harriers
Forset of Dean AC

Bristol & West AC
Cheltenham & C. Harriers

Wells City Harriers

Taunton AC

City of Plymouth
Yate & District AC

Leading Competitors from South-West Clubs

10.73

9.01

7.47
7.62
7.74

53.90
54.48
55.48

57.59
1.03.52

1.58.02

29.54

23.34
23.50

(from heats)

(from heats)

(from heats)
(from heats)
(from heats)

(from semi’s)
(from heats)
(from heats)

(from heats)

(from heats)

(from heats)
(from heats)

The full results can be found at  https://wales.opentrack.run/en-gb/x/2024/GBR/wajunind/event/
Please note that the event does not have South-West Championships status, and no medals will be issued.

If any corrections are needed, please contact john@johndeaton.co.uk , not the organisers.



https://wales.opentrack.run/en-gb/x/2024/GBR/wajunind/event/
mailto:john@johndeaton.co.uk

