Welsh Athletics Indoor Under-20s Championships 2023-24

Leading Competitors from South-West Clubs

T05.	Under 20 Women 60m Hurdles			
1.	Lauren Carr	South Devon AC	10.73	(from heats)
T09.	Under 20 Women 60m			
1.	Hannah Carr	South Devon AC	9.01	(from heats)
T10.	Under 20 Men 60m			
1. 2. 3.	Nicholas van Benenden Noah Dyson Michael Sanderson	Team Bath AC Team Bath AC Cornwall AC	7.47 7.62 7.74	(from heats) (from heats) (from heats)
T01.	Under 20 Men 400m			
1. 2. 3.	Freddie Coombe Max Lancett Isaac Keeler Robson	Cheltenham & C. Harriers Cheltenham & C. Harriers Forset of Dean AC	53.90 54.48 55.48	(from semi's) (from heats) (from heats)
T02.	Under 20 Women 400m			
T02. 1. 2.	Under 20 Women 400m Eleanor McIntosh Ellis Woolley	Bristol & West AC Cheltenham & C. Harriers	57.59 1.03.52	(from heats)
1. 2.	Eleanor McIntosh			(from heats)
1. 2.	Eleanor McIntosh Ellis Woolley			(from heats)
1. 2. (Day 2	Eleanor McIntosh Ellis Woolley Events)			(from heats)
1. 2. (Day 2	Eleanor McIntosh Ellis Woolley Events) Under 20 Men 800m	Cheltenham & C. Harriers	1.03.52	(from heats)
1. 2. (Day 2 T27. 1.	Eleanor McIntosh Ellis Woolley Events) Under 20 Men 800m Tom Webb	Cheltenham & C. Harriers	1.03.52	(from heats)
1. 2. (Day 2 T27. 1. T32.	Eleanor McIntosh Ellis Woolley Events) Under 20 Men 800m Tom Webb Under 20 Women 200m	Cheltenham & C. Harriers Wells City Harriers	1.03.52 1.58.02	

The full results can be found at https://wales.opentrack.run/en-gb/x/2024/GBR/wajunind/event/
Please note that the event does not have South-West Championships status, and no medals will be issued.

If any corrections are needed, please contact john@johndeaton.co.uk, not the organisers.